

AMENDMENTS TO LB 854

Introduced by Banking, Commerce and Insurance

- 1           1. Strike original section 8.
- 2           2. On page 2, line 5; page 3, line 4; page 4, line 21;  
3 page 6, line 13; page 7, line 12; page 8, line 11; page 9, line 14;  
4 and page 11, line 13, strike "three" and insert "five".
- 5           3. On page 2, line 6, strike "the" and insert "its".
- 6           4. On page 3, line 4, strike the second occurrence of  
7 "the" and insert "its automatic".
- 8           5. On page 4, line 22; page 7, line 13; and page 9, line  
9 15, strike "dissolution" and insert "revocation".
- 10          6. On page 6, line 13; page 8, line 11; and page 11, line  
11 13, strike the last "the" and insert "its administrative".
- 12          7. On page 12, line 18, strike "sections" and insert  
13 "section" and strike "and 21-2611".
- 14          8. Renumber the remaining sections accordingly.